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Questions

When was Colombo Plan founded:

The Secretary-General of ECO is elected for a period of

When was Economic co-operation organization established it members were?

Where is the headquarters of the Economic co-operation organization?

Which are the countries who set-up the Economic co-operation organization?

When was economic co-operation organization established?

Which of the Organization was replaced with Economic Cooperation Organization (ECO)?

What are the total members of Economic co-operation Organization?

When was RCD established?

What is the old name of economic co-operation Organization?

Answers Choice
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1949
1948
1950
1951

2 years
3 years
4 Years&nbsp;
5 years

o~

. Republic of Iran

Pakistan
Turkey
Afghanistan&nbsp;

Iran

Pakistan
Turkey

All the above

1885
1981
1984
1980

Arab League&nbsp;
RCD

NAM

None of them

10
1"
17
3

1864
1961
1965
1960

RCD
RSD
ECCO
ROD



