

World Organization Online Test

1 When was Colombo Plan founded: 2 The Secretary-General of ECO is elected for a period of 2 The Secretary-General of ECO is elected for a period of 3 Years 6 Years 8 A 2 years 8 A 3 years C. 4 Years D. 5 years A 2 B 4 C. 7 D. 5 A Republic of Iran 8 Pakistan C. Turkey D. Afghanistan 5 Which are the countries who set-up the Economic co-operation organization? A Iran B Pakistan C. Turkey D. All the above	Question	ons	Answers Choice
The Secretary-General of ECO is elected for a period of C. 4 Years D. 5 years R. 3 years R. 3 When was Economic co-operation organization established it members were? A. 3 B. 4 C. 7 D. 5 A. Republic of Iran B. Pakistan C. Turkey D. Afghanistan Which are the countries who set-up the Economic co-operation organization? A. Iran B. Pakistan C. Turkey D. Afghanistan A. Iran B. Pakistan C. Turkey D. All the above A. 1885 B. 1981 C. 1984 D. 1980 Which of the Organization was replaced with Economic Cooperation Organization (ECO)? What are the total members of Economic co-operation Organization? A. Arab League B. RCD C. NAM D. None of them What are the total members of Economic co-operation Organization? A. 10 B. 11 C. 17 D. 3 A. 1864 B. 1961 C. 1965	When wa	was Colombo Plan founded:	B. 1948 C. 1950
When was Economic co-operation organization established it members were? B. 4 C. 7 D. 5 A Republic of Iran B. Pakistan C. Turkey D. Afghanistan Which are the countries who set-up the Economic co-operation organization? A Iran B. Pakistan C. Turkey D. Afghanistan A Iran B. Pakistan C. Turkey D. All the above A. 1885 B. 1981 C. 1984 D. 1980 When was economic co-operation organization established? A Arab League B. RCD C. NAM D. None of them What are the total members of Economic co-operation Organization? When was RCD established? When was RCD established? When was RCD established?	The Seci	ecretary-General of ECO is elected for a period of	B. 3 years C. 4 Years
Where is the headquarters of the Economic co-operation organization? B. Pakistan C. Turkey D. Afghanistan A Iran B. Pakistan C. Turkey D. Afghanistan A Iran B. Pakistan C. Turkey D. Afghanistan A Iran B. Pakistan C. Turkey D. All the above A 1885 B. 1981 C. 1984 D. 1980 Which of the Organization was replaced with Economic Cooperation Organization (ECO)? Which of the Organization was replaced with Economic Cooperation Organization (ECO)? What are the total members of Economic co-operation Organization? A 10 B. 11 C. 17 D. 3 When was RCD established? When was RCD established?	When wa	was Economic co-operation organization established it members were?	B. 4 C. 7
Which are the countries who set-up the Economic co-operation organization? B. Pakistan C. Turkey D. All the above A. 1885 B. 1981 C. 1984 D. 1980 Which of the Organization was replaced with Economic Cooperation Organization (ECO)? What are the total members of Economic co-operation Organization? A. 10 B. 11 C. 17 D. 3 A. 1864 B. 1961 C. 1965	Where is	is the headquarters of the Economic co-operation organization?	B. Pakistan C. Turkey
When was economic co-operation organization established? B. 1981 C. 1984 D. 1980 A. Arab League B. RCD C. NAM D. None of them What are the total members of Economic co-operation Organization? A. 10 B. 11 C. 17 D. 3 A. 1864 B. 1961 C. 1965	Which ar	are the countries who set-up the Economic co-operation organization?	B. Pakistan C. Turkey
Which of the Organization was replaced with Economic Cooperation Organization (ECO)? B. RCD C. NAM D. None of them What are the total members of Economic co-operation Organization? A. 10 B. 11 C. 17 D. 3 A. 1864 B. 1961 C. 1965	When wa	was economic co-operation organization established?	B. 1981 C. 1984
8 What are the total members of Economic co-operation Organization? B. 11 C. 17 D. 3 A. 1864 B. 1961 C. 1965	Which of	of the Organization was replaced with Economic Cooperation Organization (ECO)?	B. RCD C. NAM
9 When was RCD established? B. 1961 C. 1965	What are	are the total members of Economic co-operation Organization?	B. 11 C. 17
2.1000	When wa	was RCD established?	B. 1961
A RCD 10 What is the old name of economic co-operation Organization? B. RSD C. ECCO D. ROD	What is t	s the old name of economic co-operation Organization?	B. RSD C. ECCO